Tel: 186 0773 3834       Fax: +86-773-8990122     Web: www.glhcoptical.com /www.glhclink.com            Page.1
Fused Wavelength Division
Multiplexer（1310/1550nm）
 Features
 Low Insertin Loss
 Compact Size
 Top Quality-Price ratio
 High Channel Isolation

Package H,1,2: 2mm,3mm cable or 900um loose tube
Package 3: 900um losse tube
 Ordering Information  HC-FWDM-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
A B C D E F G
Grade  Type Port Package Pigtail Style Fiber Type Connector
P=P
A=A
A=Type A
B=Type B
C=Type C
1=1×1
2=2×2
F=F Type
G=G Type
H=H Type
1T=1 Type
2T=2 Type
3T=3 Type
B= Bare fiber
1=900um loose
tube
2=2mm Cable
3=3mm Cable
S28=SMF-28
CF=Corning
Flexcore
DF=DS Fiber
S=Special
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
S=Specify